

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.A.No.41 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
05.	28.11.2025	<u>RRR, J & HN, J</u> <u>I.A.No.2 of 2025</u> This interlocutory application is filed to dispense with the filing of the certified copy of the Order, dated 08.05.2024. The said application is allowed, subject to production of certified copy of the Order, within a period of eight (08) weeks. <u>Review I.A.No.1 of 2025</u> Sri A. Veeraswamy, learned counsel appearing for the respondents seeks time. Post on 02.01.2026. RRR,J HN,J KPV	